AAT3236
300mA CMOS High Performance LDOPowerLinearTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
3236.2009.09.1.5 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT3236 is a MicroPower low dropout (LDO) linear
regulator designed to deliver a continuous 300mA output
load current and is capable of handling short duration

1.  XYY = assembly and date code.
2.  Sample stock is generally held on all part numbers listed in BOLD.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
2.5V SOT23-5 BRXYY AAT3236IGV-2.5-T1
2.7V SOT23-5 CPXYY AAT3236IGV-2.7-T1
2.8V SOT23-5 CQXYY AAT3236IGV-2.8-T1
2.85V SOT23-5 CRXYY AAT3236IGV-2.85-T1
3.0V SOT23-5 CSXYY AAT3236IGV-3.0-T1
3.1V SOT23-5 GAXYY AAT3236IGV-3.1-T1
3.3V SOT23-5 CDXYY AAT3236IGV-3.3-T1
3.5V SOT23-5 CUXYY AAT3236IGV-3.5-T1
3.6V SOT23-5 AAT3236IGV-3.6-T1
2.5V SC70JW-8 BRXYY AAT3236IJS-2.5-T1
2.7V SC70JW-8 CPXYY AAT3236IJS-2.7-T1
2.8V SC70JW-8 CQXYY AAT3236IJS-2.8-T1
2.85V SC70JW-8 CRXYY AAT3236IJS-2.85-T1
2.9V SC70JW-8 AAT3236IJS-2.9-T1
3.0V SC70JW-8 CSXYY AAT3236IJS-3.0-T1
3.1V SC70JW-8 GAXYY AAT3236IJS-3.1-T1
3.3V SC70JW-8 CDXYY AAT3236IJS-3.3-T1
3.5V SC70JW-8 AAT3236IJS-3.5-T1
3.6V SC70JW-8 AAT3236IJS-3.6-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not
exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at